## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H110001225363)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number: I20010000062

Phone

: (323) 962-8600

Fax Number

: (323)962-3889

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

Email:	Address:			

## COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN JARA MULTISERVICE, INC

Certificate of Status Certified Copy 1 Page Count 05 \$43.75 Estimated Charge

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Helpe Strong

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORE	PORATION: JARA MUI	TISERVICE, INC	
DOCUMENT NU	мвек: <u>Р11000019</u>	9131	
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee a	are submitted for filing.	,
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
******		Barbara Dang of Contact Person)	
•	(14mile	or Comact Person)	
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.	
	(ri	rm/ Company)	
·	100 W	. Broadway Suite 100	
		(Address)	
		endale, CA 91210 State and Zip Code)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
	Barbara Dang	at ( 323 ) 962-860	00 x7950 ne Telephone Number)
·	e of Contact Person)	•	•
Enclosed is a check	c for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida De	epartment of State:
\$35 Filing Fee	\$\int \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee &  Certified Copy  (Additional copy is  enclosed)	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Ad		Street Address Amendment Section	
Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		Division of Corporation	S
		Clifton Building	
Tallahassee	, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center ( Tallahassee, FL 32301	Circle

4	Articles of Ameno	ament	7. F.
	to		<b>⋝</b> ≌ →
· A	rticles of Incorpo	ration	
	of		
	MULTISERVIC		
(Name of Corporation as c	arrently filed with	the Florida Dept. of Sta	
	11000019131		رب: ربان: م
(Document )	Number of Corporat	ion (if known)	9: 55 ORID
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607, following amendment(s) to its Articles of In	1006, Florida Statu scorporation:	tes, this <i>Florida Profit</i> (	Corporation adopts the
A. If amending name, enter the new nam	e of the corporatio	<u>n:</u>	
The new name must be distinguishable "incorporated" or the abbreviation "Corp" "Co". A professional corporation massociation," or the abbreviation "P.A."	o.," "Inc.," or Co.	.," or the designation "(	Corp," "Inc," or
B. Enter new principal office address, if	annlicable:	4150 Hancock Bridge F	<sup>5</sup> arkway # 22
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>		N. Fort Meyers FL 3390	<del></del>
C. Enter new mailing address, if applica (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		708 S.E. 34th Ter	
		Cape Coral, FL 33904	
D. If amending the registered agent and/ new registered agent and/or the new r			er the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	Jessenia Reyes	<u> </u>	-
New Registered Office Address:	708 S.E. 34th T (Flori	er ida street address)	_
	Cape Coral		, Florida <u>33904</u>
		(City)	(Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if char hereby accept the appointment as registe position.	nging Registered A	gent: fumiliar with and accept	t the obligations of the
-	Signatur	Registered Agent, if char	oring.
	Signature of New	Registerea Agent, ij chan	Rus

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
VP	TEJADA, ANGELA	515 S.E. 23RD PL. CAPE CORAL FL 33904	
			Q Add D Remove
vice 1-4-4			
(attach ac	ling or adding additional Articles, ent Iditional sheets, if necessary). (Be spe The name of the treasurer/director RICA add Nerio	ecific)	as follows:
The name o	f the President/Director, JESSENIA N C	UBIAS, has been changed.	
The name o	f the President/Director is now: Jesseni	a N. Reyes	
provisio	nendment provides for an exchange, ross for implementing the amendment of applicable, indicate N/A)		
	P	age 2 of 3	

Th	e date of each amendment	(s) adoption: <u>04/21/11</u>
Ef.	fective date <u>if applicable</u> :	
	<del></del>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Ac	loption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
<b>0</b>	The amendment(s) was/wer by the shareholders was/we	re adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) are sufficient for approval.
		re approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement d for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
	"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
	by	
		(voting group)
	action was not required.	re adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
	action was not required.	
	Dated	04-27-2011
	Signature	
	(By sele	a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been cted, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court binted fiduciary by that fiduciary)
		JESSENIA N REYES
		(Typed or printed name of person signing)
		President
		(Title of person signing)